
School Sixth Forms & Colleges 
(Surrey, West London, and surrounding areas) 

 
 

COLLEGE / SIXTH FORM POST CODE WEBSITE 
ACM SW4 0BG https://www.acm.ac.uk/ 
ADA National College for Digital Skills SW1V 4LD www.ada.ac.uk  

AIM North London Sixth Form N9 8DQ www.aimnorthlondon.org.uk/  

Aldershot College (Farnborough College of Technology) GU12 4PQ www.farn-ct.ac.uk/ 

All Hallows Sixth Form College GU9 9HF www.allhallows.net/sixth-form.html 

Alton College GU34 2LX www.hsdc.ac.uk/study-with-us/alton-campus/ 

Amersham College HP7 9HN www.buckscollegegroup.ac.uk/amersham 

Ark Burlington Danes Academy W12 0TN burlingtondanes.org/admissions/sixth-form  

Artemis College RG12 7PA https://artemis.college/ 
Ashcombe Sixth Form RH4 1LY www.ashcombe.surrey.sch.uk  

Barnet and Southgate College - Barnet Campus EN5 4AZ www.barnetsouthgate.ac.uk  
Barnet and Southgate College - Colindale Campus NW9 4BR www.barnetsouthgate.ac.uk  
Barnet and Southgate College - Edmonton Green Campus N9 0TS www.barnetsouthgate.ac.uk  
Barnet and Southgate College - Southgate Campus N14 6BS www.barnetsouthgate.ac.uk  

Basingstoke College of Technology RG21 8TN www.bcot.ac.uk/  

Berkshire College of Agriculture: BCA  SL6 6QR www.bca.ac.uk/ 

Bishop Wand Sixth Form  TW16 6LT www.bishopwand.surrey.sch.uk/285/welcome-to-the-sixth-form 

Bohunt Sixth Form  GU30 7NY https://www.bohuntsixth.org/  

Bolder Academy Sixth Form  TW7 5DB https://www.bolderacademy.co.uk/about-us/our-visions-and-values/sixth-form-at-
bolder  

Bracknell and Wokingham College  RG12 1DJ https://bracknell.activatelearning.ac.uk/ 

Brenford School for Girls Sixth Form TW8 0PF www.brentford.hounslow.sch.uk/6thform  

Brinsbury College RH20 1DL www.brinsbury.ac.uk/ 

Brit School CR0 2HN www.brit.croydon.sch.uk/ 

Brooklands College - Ashford Campus TW15 3DU www.brooklands.ac.uk   

Brooklands College - Weybridge Campus KT13 8TT www.brooklands.ac.uk   

Buckinghamshire College Group  - Aylesbury Campus HP21 8PD www.buckscollegegroup.ac.uk  

Buckinghamshire College Group - Amersham Campus HP7 9HN www.buckscollegegroup.ac.uk  
Buckinghamshire College Group - Wycombe Campus HP10 9HE www.buckscollegegroup.ac.uk  
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Capel Manor College EN1 4RQ www.capel.ac.uk/ 

Carshalton College SM5 2EJ www.stcg.ac.uk/carshalton-college  

Charters Sixth Form  SL5 9QY www.chartersschool.org.uk  

Chelsea Academy SW10 0AB chelsea-academy.org  

Chichester College (West Sussex) PO19 1SB www.chichester.ac.uk  

Chiswick Sixth Form  W4 3UN https://www.chiswickschool.org/426/vision  

Christ's College Finchley N2 0SE www.christscollegefinchley.org.uk  

City and Islington College EC1V 7LA www.capitalccg.ac.uk/candi  

City of London School EC4V 3AL www.cityoflondonschool.org.uk  

City of Westminster College W2 1NB www.cwc.ac.uk  

College of North West London - Wembley Park Campus HA9 8HP www.cnwl.ac.uk/ 

College of North West London - Willesden Campus NW10 2XD www.cnwl.ac.uk/ 

CONEL - Enfield Campus EN3 5HA www.capitalccg.ac.uk/conel  

CONEL - Tottenham Campus N15 4RU www.capitalccg.ac.uk/conel  

Coombe Sixth Form KT3 3NU https://www.coombesixthform.org/ 
Coombe Wood School CR2 7HY www.cws-croydon.co.uk  

Coulsdon Sixth Form College CR5 1YA www.coulsdon.ac.uk  

Cranford Community College TW5 9PD https://www.cranford.hounslow.sch.uk/ 
Croydon College CR9 1DX www.croydon.ac.uk  

East Surrey College  RH1 2JX www.esc.ac.uk  

Edgbarrow Sixth Form College RG45 7JL www.edgbarrowschool.co.uk/sixth-form  

Edgeborough School GU10 3AH edgeborough.co.uk/ 

Elmbridge Sports College KT12 2JP https://www.elmbridgesportscollege.com/ 
Epsom and Ewell Sixth Form KT19 9JW www.epsomandewellhighschool.com/494/welcome-to-the-sixth-form  

Epsom College KT17 4JQ www.epsomcollege.org.uk   

Esher College KT7 0JB www.esher.ac.uk  

Farnborough College of Technology GU14 6SB www.farn-ct.ac.uk/  

Farnborough Sixth Form College GU14 8JX www.farnborough.ac.uk  

Farnham College  GU9 8LU www.farnham.activatelearning.ac.uk  
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Fashion Retail Academy W1T 1QL www.fashionretailacademy.ac.uk  

Feltham College TW13 4AB www.felthamcollege.com  

Fortismere School Sixth Form Centre N10 1NG www.fortismere.haringey.sch.uk  

Frensham Heights Sixth Form  GU10 4EA www.frensham.org/sixth-form 

Fullbrook Sixth Form KT15 3HW www.fullbrook6.co.uk  

George Abbot School GU1 1XX www.georgeabbot.surrey.sch.uk/join-ga6/ 

Global Academy UB3 1DH www.globalacademy.com  

Glynn Sixth form KT17 1NB www.glynschool.org/1982/welcome-2  

Godalming College GU7 1RS www.godalming.ac.uk  

Gordon's School Sixth Form GU24 9PT www.gordons.school/page/?title=Sixth+Form&pid=207  

Guildford College GU1 1EZ www.guildford.activatelearning.ac.uk  

Gumley Sixth Form TW7 6XF www.gumleyhouse.com  

Halliford Sixth Form  TW17 9HX www.hallifordschool.co.uk/Sixth-Form/ 

Hammersmith Academy W12 9JD www.hammersmithacademy.org/sixth-form 

Haringey Sixth Form College N17 8HR www.haringey6.ac.uk  

Harris Sixth Form (Falconwood) CR0 1LH www.harrissixthform.org.uk  

Harris Sixth Form (Purley) CR0 1LH www.harrissixthform.org.uk  

Harris Westminster Sixth Form SW1H 9LH www.harriswestminstersixthform.org.uk  

Hartpury College GL19 3BE www.hartpury.ac.uk/college/study/  

Havant & South Downs College (HSDC) Alton Campus GU34 2LX www.hsdc.ac.uk/students/  

Havant & South Downs College (HSDC) Havant Campus PO9 1QL www.hsdc.ac.uk/students/  
Havant & South Downs College (HSDC) South Downs 
Campus PO7 8AA www.hsdc.ac.uk/students/  

Heathland Sixth Form  TW4 5JD https://www.heathland.hounslow.sch.uk/page/?title=Sixth+Form&pid=8  

Henley College RG9 1UH www.henleycol.ac.uk  

Holland Park School W8 7AF www.hollandparkschool.co.uk/sixth-form 

Holt Sixth Form RG41 1EE www.holtsixth.co.uk  

Howard of Effingham Sixth Form  KT24 5JR https://www.thehoward.org/Sixth-Form/ 

Isleworth & Syon School Sixth Form  TW7 5LJ https://www.isleworthsyon.org/sixth-form/ 
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John Ruskin College CR2 8JJ www.johnruskin.ac.uk  

Kendrick School Sixth Form RG1 5BN www.kendrick.reading.sch.uk  

Kensington Aldridge Academy  W10 6EX https://kaa.org.uk/sixth-form/ 

King's College London Maths School SE11 6NJ www.kingsmathsschool.com  

Kings College Sixth Form SW19 4TT www.kcs.org.uk/admissions/senior-school/16plus  

Kingsley Academy TW3 1AX www.sites.google.com/aetinet.org/kingsley-academy/ 

Kingsmead School Sixth Form EN1 1YQ www.kingsmeadschool.org/Kingsmead-Sixth-Form/  

Kingston College KT1 2AQ www.tcg.ac.uk/kingston-college  

Lampton School Sixth Form  TW3 4 EP https://www.lampton.org.uk/386/welcome-to-our-sixth-form 

Langley College (Windsor Forest Colleges Group) SL3 8BY www.langley.ac.uk  

Langley Grammar School Sixth Form SL3 7QS https://www.lgs.slough.sch.uk/  

Leighton Park School RG2 7DE www.leightonpark.com  

London Academy Sixth Form HA8 8DE www.londonacademy.org.uk/6th-Form-Admissions/  

London College of Beauty Therapy W1F 7LN www.lcbt.co.uk  

London Screen Academy N5 2AG lsa.ac.uk  

Lord Wandsworth College RG29 1TB www.lordwandsworth.org  

Maiden Erlegh School Sixth Form RG6 7HU www.maidenerleghschool.co.uk/page/?title=Sixth+Form&pid=58  

Merrist Wood GU3 3PE www.merristwood.activatelearning.ac.uk  

Morley College W10 5QQ www.morleycollege.ac.uk  

NESCOT  KT17 3DS www.nescot.ac.uk  

Nishkam Sixth Form (west London) TW7 5PN https://www.nishkamschooltrust.org/nswl/  

OMNI Beauty Academy KT12 2QS https://www.omniacademy.co.uk/  

Orleans Park School TW1 3BA www.orleanspark.school/sixth-form/welcome-to-sixth-form  

Oxted School Sixth Form RH8 0AB www.oxted.greenhousecms.co.uk/Sixth-Form/  

Paddington Academy Sixth Form W9 2DR www.paddington-academy.org/sixth-form/welcome  

Peter Symonds College (Winchester) SO22 6RX www.psc.ac.uk  

Plumpton College BN7 3AE www.plumpton.ac.uk  

QPCS Sixth Form NW6 7BQ www.qpcs.brent.sch.uk    

Queen Mary's College RG21 3HF www.qmc.ac.uk  
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Queens' School Sixth Form WD23 2TY www.queens.herts.sch.uk/sixth-form  

Reading College RG1 4HJ www.reading.activatelearning.ac.uk  

Reigate College RH2 0SD www.reigate.ac.uk  

Richmond-Upon-Thames College TW2 7SJ www.rutc.ac.uk  

Riddlesdown School  CR8 1EX www.riddlesdown.org/colleges/college-vi/  

Salesian College Farnborough GU14 6PA https://www.salesiancollege.com/sixth-form/sixth-form-life 

Salesian School Sixth Form (Chertsey) KT16 8BX https://salesian.surrey.sch.uk/college/ 
Sir George Monoux Sixth Form College E17 5AA www.monoux.ac.uk  

SJB Sixth Form GU22 9AL www.sjb.school/sixth-form/welcome/  

South Thames College SW15 4HR stcg.ac.uk/south-thames-college  

Space Studio Sixth Form  TE14 9RY https://www.spacestudiowestlondon.org/sixth-form/ 

Sparsholt College SO21 2NF www.sparsholt.ac.uk  

Springwest Academy Sixth Form  TW13 7EF https://www.springwestacademy.org/43/sixth-form# 

St Andrew's Catholic School Sixth Form KT22 7JP www.st-andrews.surrey.sch.uk/app/os#!/sixth-form-2  

St Bede's School Sixth Form RH1 2LQ https://www.st-bedes.surrey.sch.uk/ 
St Charles Sixth Form College W10 6EY www.stcharles.ac.uk/  

St Crispin's Sixth Form RG40 1SS www.crispins.co.uk/sixth-form/  

St Dominic's Sixth Form College HA1 3HX www.stdoms.ac.uk  

St Johns School Leatherhead KT22 8SP www.stjohnsleatherhead.co.uk/academic/curriculum/  

St Mark's School Hounslow TW3 3EJ https://www.st-marks.hounslow.sch.uk/ 

St Paul’s Catholic College Sixth Form  TW16 6JE www.st-pauls.surrey.sch.uk/sixth-form-v1/6th-form-welcome  

St. Richard Reynolds Catholic College TW1 4LT www.strichardreynolds.org.uk/sixth-form/welcome-to-the-sixth-form/ 

Stanmore College HA7 4BQ www.stanmore.ac.uk  

Stowe School MK18 5EH www.stowe.co.uk/  

Strodes (Windsor Forest Colleges Group) TW20 9DR www.strodes-windsor.ac.uk  

Surrey Maths School GU14QU www.surreymathsschool.co.uk  

Sutton Grammar School SM1 4AS www.suttongrammar.sutton.sch.uk/sixth-form/  

Teddington School Sixth Form TW11 9PJ www.teddingtonschool.org/4672/why-choose-us  

The Compton School N12 0QG www.thecompton.org.uk/588/sixth-form  
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The Kingston Academy KT2 5PE https://www.thekingstonacademy.org/  

The Piggott School RG10 8DS www.piggottschool.org/sixthform  

The Reading School RG1 5LW www.reading-school.co.uk 

Therfield sixth form KT22 7NZ www.therfield.surrey.sch.uk  

Three Rivers Academy KT12 5EJ https://www.threeriversacademy.org/  

Tiffin Girls School Sixth Form KT2 5PL https://www.tiffingirls.org/admissions/sixth-form/ 
Tiffin School Sixth Form KT2 6RL https://www.tiffinschool.co.uk/sixth-form/ 
Turing House Sixth Form  TW2 6LH https://turinghouseschool.org.uk/sixth-form-welcome  

Twyford Sixth Form W3 9PP twyford.org.uk/attending-our-school/sixth-form  

UCL Academy NW3 3AQ uclacademy.co.uk  

Upton Court Grammar School SL3 7PR https://www.uptoncourtgrammar.org.uk/ 
Uxbridge College UB8 1NQ www.uxbridgecollege.ac.uk  

Uxbridge High School UB8 2PR www.uhs.org.uk/sixth-form  

Waldegrave School Sixth Form TW2 5LH www.waldegrave.richmond.sch.uk/1783/welcome  

Wallington High School SM6 0PH www.wallingtongirls.org.uk  

Waltham Forest College E17 4JB www.waltham.ac.uk    

Warlingham School Sixth Form CR6 9YB www.warlinghamtlt.co.uk  

Watford Grammar School for Boys  WD18 7JF www.watfordboys.org  

Watford Grammar School for Girls WD18 0AE www.watfordgrammarschoolforgirls.org.uk  

West Herts College WD17 3EZ www.westherts.ac.uk  

West London College  W14 9BL www.wlc.ac.uk 

West London Free School W6 9LP www.wlfs-sixthform.org  

West Thames College Feltham TW13 5DR www.west-thames.ac.uk  

West Thames College Isleworth TW7 4HS www.west-thames.ac.uk  

Westminster City School  SW1E 5HJ www.wcsch.com  

Westminster Kingsway College WC1X 8RA www.capitalccg.ac.uk/westking  

William Morris Sixth Form W6 8RB www.wmsf.ac.uk  

Winchmore School Sixth Form N21 3HS www.winchmore.enfield.sch.uk/page/?title=Sixth+Form&pid=9  

Windsor College SL34 3AZ www.windsor-forest.ac.uk  
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Windsor Girls' School Sixth Form SL4 3RT https://www.windsorgirls.net/sixth-form/  

Woking College GU22 9DL www.woking.ac.uk  

Woodhouse College N12 9EY www.woodhouse.ac.uk  

Yateley 6th Form GU46 6NW https://www.yateleyschool.net/sixth-form/  
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